Minnesota Holstein Association Address: P.O. Box 475 Plainview, MN 55964 Phone: (320)-259-0637 Website: mnholstein.com Email: minnesotaholstein@gmail.com

The Minnesota Holstein Association (MHA) was organized in 1910 for the purpose of improving and promoting the Holstein breed of dairy cattle. The MHA consists of 950 members and is open to all people interested in the dairy industry. The mission of the Minnesota Holstein Association is, "To enhance the lives and profitability of all dairy producers and enthusiasts by providing opportunities for education, marketing, recognition and socialization."

As a dedicated supporter of local registered Holstein dairy farmers, you and your business have the opportunity to join and support the Minnesota Holstein Association through our Corporate Sponsor Program.

This program has five levels of sponsorship: Grand Supreme Champion, Supreme Champion, Grand Champion, Champion and Honorable Mention. Each level includes recognition as a dedicated sponsor of the Minnesota Holstein Association. As a corporate sponsor of our association, your business helps the Minnesota Holstein Association provide opportunities for dairy producers across the state.

Included is a Corporate Sponsor Program flier, which explains the recognition for each specific level. Below is a 2023 Corporate Sponsor Agreement. Please fill out the information and return to the Minnesota Holstein Association. Make checks payable to the Minnesota Holstein Association. Thank you for participating in our Corporate Sponsor Program. We appreciate your dedication in taking an active role as a supporter of your local and state registered Holstein dairy farmers.

Sincerely, **Amanda Bedtke** *Business Manager* Minnesota Holstein Association

2023 Minnesota Holstein A (Please check o		-	1 0	
□ Grand Supreme Champion (\$1000 or more)		<i>J</i> 1		
□ Supreme Champion (\$1000 01 more)	γ Ψ	\$		
□ Grand Champion (\$250 - \$499)	\$	Ψ		
□ Champion (<i>\$100 - \$249</i>)	\$			
□ Honorable Mention (\$50 - \$99)	\$			
Name of Business or Organization:				
Name of Contact Person:				
Address:				
City:			Zip:	
Phone: E	Email:		_	

Please return to: Minnesota Holstein Association, P.O. Box 475 Plainview, MN 55964

Minnesota Holstein Association

Address: P.O. Box 475 Plainview, MN 55964 Phone: (320)-259-0637 Website: mnholstein.com Email: minnesotaholstein@gmail.com

Contribution Levels and Recognition

Grand Supreme Champion

(Donation of \$1000 or more)

- Logo with link on Minnesota Holstein Association webpage
- Logo printed in State Convention book and Minnesota State Show book
- 1 year free subscription to all MN Holstein publications
- Free business card ad in 3 published Midwest magazines OR 5% off ALL advertisement placed in the Minnesota Holstein News or MN State Show program
- Complimentary exhibit booth at the MN All Breeds Convention, may contribute items for the Minnesota All Breeds Convention bags

Supreme Champion

(Donation of \$500 - \$999)

- Logo with link on Minnesota Holstein Association webpage
- Logo printed in State Convention book and Minnesota State Show book
- 1 year free subscription to all MN Holstein publications
- Free business card ad in 3 published Midwest magazines OR 5% off ALL advertisement placed in the Minnesota Holstein News or MN State Show program

Grand Champion

(Donation of \$250 - \$499)

- Business name with link on Minnesota Holstein Association webpage
- Business name printed in State Convention book and Minnesota State Show book
- 1 year free subscription to all Minnesota Holstein publications
- Free business card ad in 3 published Midwest magazines

Champion

(Donation of \$100 - \$249)

- Business name with link on Minnesota Holstein Association webpage
- Business name printed in all Minnesota Holstein publications

Honorable Mention

(Donation of \$50 - \$99)

• Business name with link on Minnesota Holstein Association webpage

MNHOLSTEIN.COM

Visit our Minnesota Holstein Association website to view our publications, see our current list of corporate sponsors, and learn more about the association!